Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The word "Democracy" has been derived from the language

President Roosevelt proclaimed an unlimited emergency on:

The Iranian Revolution under the leadership of Ayatollah Khomeini' removed the monarch in

Ho Chi Minh was

A phrase quoted by Kant, which is used to summarize the counter-utilitarian nature of his
moral philosophy, is

"1984" had been written by:

Which amendment is known as Mini constitution of India?

Who is the author of "Hunter par Hunter"?

The rule of law encompasses all but which one of the following?

A monarchy is

SAARC was established in

In defeating Japan in World War 2, the United States used all of the following strategies
EXCEPT

The US Constitution is

In England who advocated the cause of 'free education' and promised "old age pension"?

According to Kant, any proposition that asserts the existence of something must be

Answers Choice

moow> COW» UOW> TOW>

W» DOWP» DOWP» DOWP» DOWP UOWP» DOWm> UOm>

. Greek

. Latin

English

None of them

May 27 , 1941
May 27 , 1942
May 27 , 1945
None of these

1989
1979
1997
1980

. Leader of Vietnam
. Leader of Laos

. Leader of Thailand
Leader of Japan
None of these

Fait justitia , pereat mundus
Sapiens qui prospicit

. Scientia er labor

None of these

Sherwani
Burke
Orwell
Carr

42nd amendment (1976)
61st amendment (1989)
44th amendment (1978)
none of these

. Deputy Nazir Ahmed

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Maulana Zafar Ali Khan
None of these

. Equality of citizens under the law
. An elected president
Constitutionalism

Independent judiciary

Rule by a president, not a king
Rule by a dictator

Rule by a King

. Limited government

1993
1985
1990
. None of these

. The use of atomic weapons
. Island-hopping in the Pacific

Ocean

C

W» DOwWr DOW> OO

. A mianland invasion of japan
. Diplomacy with the soviets

Rigid

Flexible
Moderate
None of these

Joseph Chamberlain
Dike

. Salisbury

None of these

. unprovable
. A tautology
. Analytic



16

17

18

19

20

Devolution Plan 2000 has given opportunity to which of the following to participate in the
main stream politics of the country?

The nineteenth century liberals were distrustful of democracy because

What are the two kinds of time that Foucault discusses in his account of discipline?

According to Marx:

Obama was the African-American Senator in U.S. history

E. Self-contradictory
A. Bureaucrats

C. Already participated people
D. Renowned politician

B. It was opposed to hereditary rule
C. It emphasized the idea of
economic justice

D. it tended to undermine the power
of landed aristocracy

A. Past and present
B. Calculated and observed

D. Disciplined and punished

B. Spirit is more important than
matter

C. Spirit and matter are equally
important

D. None

B. 4th
C. 3rd
D. 6th



