

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The word "Democracy" has been derived from the language	A. Greek B. Latin C. English D. None of them
2	President Roosevelt proclaimed an unlimited emergency on:	A. May 27 , 1941 B. May 27 , 1942 C. May 27 , 1945 D. None of these
3	The Iranian Revolution under the leadership of Ayatollah Khomeini' removed the monarch in	A. 1989 B. 1979 C. 1997 D. 1980
4	Ho Chi Minh was	A. Leader of Vietnam B. Leader of Laos C. Leader of Thailand D. Leader of Japan E. None of these
5	A phrase quoted by Kant, which is used to summarize the counter-utilitarian nature of his moral philosophy, is	A. <i>Fait justitia , pereat mundus</i> B. <i>Sapiens qui prospicit</i> C. <i>Scientia er labor</i> D. None of these
6	"1984" had been written by:	A. Sherwani B. Burke C. Orwell D. Carr
7	Which amendment is known as Mini constitution of India?	A. 42nd amendment (1976) B. 61st amendment (1989) C. 44th amendment (1978) D. none of these
8	Who is the author of "Hunter par Hunter"?	A. Deputy Nazir Ahmed B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Maulana Zafar Ali Khan D. None of these
9	The rule of law encompasses all but which one of the following?	A. Equality of citizens under the law B. An elected president C. Constitutionalism D. Independent judiciary
10	A monarchy is	A. Rule by a president, not a king B. Rule by a dictator C. Rule by a King D. Limited government
11	SAARC was established in	A. 1993 B. 1985 C. 1990 D. None of these
12	In defeating Japan in World War 2, the United States used all of the following strategies EXCEPT	A. The use of atomic weapons B. Island-hopping in the Pacific Ocean C. A mianland invasion of japan D. Diplomacy with the soviets
13	The US Constitution is	A. Rigid B. Flexible C. Moderate D. None of these
14	In England who advocated the cause of 'free education' and promised "old age pension"?	A. Joseph Chamberlain B. Dike C. Salisbury D. None of these
15	According to Kant, any proposition that asserts the existence of something must be	A. unprovable B. A tautology C. Analytic

		D. synthetic E. Self-contradictory
16	Devolution Plan 2000 has given opportunity to which of the following to participate in the main stream politics of the country?	A. Bureaucrats B. Marginalized groups C. Already participated people D. Renowned politician
17	The nineteenth century liberals were distrustful of democracy because	A. It was in conflict with the principle of liberty B. It was opposed to hereditary rule C. It emphasized the idea of economic justice D. it tended to undermine the power of landed aristocracy
18	What are the two kinds of time that Foucault discusses in his account of discipline?	A. Past and present B. Calculated and observed C. Linear and evolutive D. Disciplined and punished
19	According to Marx:	A. Matter is more important than spirit B. Spirit is more important than matter C. Spirit and matter are equally important D. None
20	Obama was the _____ African-American Senator in U.S. history	A. 5th B. 4th C. 3rd D. 6th